Last name

Abdulhamid
Adam
Ahmar

Ako

Alden
Aldous
Ashdown
Bak

Bak

Bak

Barlow
Barraclough
Barraclough
Bentley
Bisovs
Bland

Bond
Bowman
Bramson
Chapman
Clark
Corcoran
Cradock
Crowther
Cullum
Dannenberg
Day
Dhunna
Dubovyk
Durani
Fitzgerald
Gantner
Gayson
Gledhill

First name

Mohammad
David W
Elias
Gawain
Scott

Dave
Michael ]
Andrew
Christopher
George
David

Joe

Ralph

John

Niks
Andrew
Eddie
Richard L
Mike

Julian R

William Bill G

Gary
Samir
Mark D
Dale H
G James
Paul G
Danavir
Anastasiia
Yahya
Simon
Matthias
Peter M
Steve

Gnanagurusamy Ganeshbabu

Gorrell
Harrington
Hartley
Hilton
Hirst
Holliday
Holliday

Elinor
Steve
Joseph
Tim
David
Angus
John K

Sex Membership
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Gold
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
Gold
None
None
Platinum
Platinum
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
None
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
Gold

Rating

Code
360439B
142617F
362697A
265438G
271193L
265439]
271158]
226372F
243671B
233862C
106225G
290237A
360477K
300079F
367754A
265444B
365651C
149635K
107189A
128179D
108421F
258651E
349387]
109171C
302373E
220026A
109485D
294059A
350663A
343632K
350132C
296672E
111123B
344851E
268122F
318128F
185540C
352369L
282176L
277435F
294076A
180699D

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
1747A  1735K
8YLR 1765K 1620K
8YBA 1509P 0000
8YBA 1753K 0000
8YBA 0000 0000
8YLA 0000 0000
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 2068K 1925K
8YBA 2079K 2087K
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 2021A 1965K
8YBA 1722K 1958K
8YBA 1566K 1630K
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 1493P 1149A
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBO 1124K 0000
8YBA 1766K  1839K
8YBA 1944A 1944K
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 1694A 1652K
8YBA 1841A 1704K
8YBC 2182A  2090K
8YLM 1873A  1744K
8YBC 2094K 0000
8YBC 1754A 1698K
8YBA 1098K 1096K
8YBA 1969P 0000
8YCD 1476K 1436K
8YBA 1086K 0870P
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 2119A  2137P
8YBA 1424K 1178K
8YBA 1972P 1810K
8YBA 1631K 0067L
8YKH 1656A  1554K
8YBA 1356P 0000
8YBA 1971K 1963K
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 1305K 1259P
8YBA 1658K 1677K

Standard
Rating

1747A
1765K
1509P
1753K
0000

0000

0000

2068K
2079K
0000

2021A
1722K
1566K
0000

1493P
0000

1124K
1766K
1944A
0000

0000

1694A
1841A
2182A
1873A
2094K
1754A
1098K
1969P
1476K
1086K
0000

2119A
1424K
1972P
1631K
1656A
1356P
1971K
0000

1305K
1658K



Last name

Howard
Hubbort
Hunter
Hutchinson
Johnson
Jones
Kadzionis
Khan

Kumaar

Lang
Lewyk
Lightowler
Lilburn-Quick
Macklin
Marsh
Mullan
Mwale
Newton
Ogirigbo
Panesar
Parsons
Pascal
Patrick
Pells
Quereshi
Rabbi
Redmond
Rieser
Rooney
Rossell
Salter-Orme
Salter-Orme
Saxton
Scurfield
Shah
Shapland
Shaw
Simpson
Smith
Somerset
Stead

First name Sex Membership

Ellis
Daniel
Ian P
Guy
Simon
Simon
Paul
Karim

Sai
Chinmayee N

Adam R
Thor
Anthony ]
W

Paul
Keith
Nick
Chibamba
Robert A
Okimute
Rik
Matthew
Henri
Chaski
Robert
M Younis
Fazal
Nigel
Werner
Peter D
Tim ]
Reece

T

John
Sam
Haabeel
David
Peter
Ludi
Geoff M
William P
Chris

M
M
M
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Bronze
None
None
None
None
None
Bronze
Gold

None

Gold
Bronze
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
None
None
Bronze
None
None
Bronze
None
Bronze
None
None
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
Platinum
None
None
None
Gold

Rating
Code

341839L
288457E
264536B
265529K
274577L
285873D
149646D
255264E

304744B

258654L
114386E
114408L
285874F
114769K
192908C
265457L
278227D
1254748
291813E
361979F
2505178A
290115]

308556K
268964K
243691H
158247B
265461B
117944F
118191K
267840]

294077C
298043F
276150G
118649]

354355K
270228K
166609F
288461G
144837H
104748G
279607H

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
1688K 1497K
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 1884K 0000
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 1824K 1881K
8YBA 1395A 1203A
8YBA 1521K 1695K
8YBA 1750K 1764K
8YLA 0000 0103L
8YBA 2166K 0000
8YBA 2093K 2060K
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 1475K 1591K
8YBA 2359K  2234K
8YBA 1662K 1592K
8YBA 1501K 1448K
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 1987A  1855K
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 1237K 1351P
8YBA 2149K 2182K
8YBA 0000 0000
2042K  1949K
8YBA 1741K 1676K
8YBC 1808K 1850K
8YBC 1686K 1859K
8YBA 1682K 1637K
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBC 2033K 2117K
8YBA 1629K  1350P
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 1304K 1216K
8YBA 1946A 1861K
8YLW 2099A  2206K
8YBA 1792K 0000
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 1347K 0000

Standard
Rating

1688K
0000

1884K
0000

1824K
1395A
1521K
1750K

0000

2166K
2093K
0000
1475K
2359K
1662K
1501K
0000
1987A
0000
1237K
2149K
0000
2042K
1741K
1808K
1686K
1682K
0000
2033K
1629K
0000
0000
0000
0000
1304K
1946A
2099A
1792K
0000
0000
1347K



Last name

Sykes
Tatlow
Thackray
Ursal
Waite
Walker
Walton
Watson
Webb
Welham
Welsh
Whitehead
Williams
Winter
Wright
Yakovchuk
Young

First name

Nick
Oliver
Ian M
Darwin
Nicholas
Mike A
Alan ]
Simon
Matthew D
Stephen
Callum
Mark A
Winston
Kevin
Chris
Vasily
Dave

Sex Membership

TS TR
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Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
Bronze
None
Bronze

Rating
Code

171904L
349160C
120232H
283440G
318645D
142953L
121082]

262431L
225527D
308405L
290130E
1048528
261060H
228399C
214108F
248429]

265474L

Club

8YBA
8YBA
8YBA
8YBA
8YBA
8YBA
8YBA
8YBA
8YBA
8YBA
8YBA
8YBA
8YBA
8YBA
8YLA
8YBA
8YBA

Live Live
Rating Rapid
1834K 1778K
1472K  1677K
0000 0000
2241K 0000
1385K 0104L
0000 0000
2081K  2037K
1815K  2130P
2537K  1934K
0000 0000
1920K 1724P
1906K 0000
0000 0000
1757A  1717A
0000 0000
0000 0000
1332K  1207K

Standard
Rating

1834K
1472K
0000
2241K
1385K
0000
2081K
1815K
2037K
0000
1920K
1906K
0000
1757A
0000
0000
1332K



